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Schedule

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:30
11:00

REGISTRATION
NATIONAL ANTHEM

OPENING REMARKS: WELCOME
TO THE AFRICA LPG SUMMIT

David Tyler, Director WLPGA

OPENING REMARKS: WELCOME
TO NIGERIA

Nuhu Yakubu, President Nigeria
Liquefied Petroleum Gas
Association (NLPGA)

LPG SUMMIT

SUPPLY, DEMAND AND PRICING
OUTLOOK - THE IMPACT OF
INTERNATIONAL LPG MARKETS
ON WEST AFRICA

James Gooder, VP Crude and African
markets Argus, UK

NETWORKING COFFEE BREAK

GROWING DOMESTIC LPG
DEMAND: CREATING THE KEY
CONDITIONS FOR LONG TERM
SAFE & SUSTAINABLE GROWTH

David Tyler, Director WLPGA
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11:30

12:30

14:00

14:45

PANEL DISCUSSION -
CHALLENGES & OPPORTUNITIES
FOR LPG IN NIGERIA

- Kevin Adundo, PIEA

- Ladi Daodu, Sierra Capital

- Dayo Adeshina, Office of the Vice
President

- Tim Bauer, Envirofit

NETWORKING LUNCH

WLPGA LPG WORKSHOP

What is LPG and why is it an
exceptional energy?

Key Topics:

* LPG - an exceptional energy
* Key elements of an LPG
distribution chain

David Tyler, Director

GROWING THE LPG INDUSTRY IN
NIGERIA - THE CHALLENGES TO A
SAFE AND SUSTAINABLE LPG
INDUSTRY

Key Topics:

* Review of some of the current
challenges facing the LPG
industry in Nigeria (from the
panel discussion)

* Discussion on how those
challenges can be overcome

* Develop action plans and a
timetable to implement a series
of improvements

» Case Study
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15:15 NETWORKING COFFEE BREAK

15:45 CASE STUDY FEEDBACK

16:15 THE WLPGA GOOD INDUSTRY
PRACTICE PROGRAMME AND HOW
IT CAN BE IMPLEMENTED

Key Topics:

* A description of the WLPGA
material available including
Guidelines and Guides

« Some examples of bad practices
* Some technology available to
combat bad industry practices

* What bad practices do and how
they can be mitigated

17:00 CLOSE OF WORKSHOP
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